SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

34 Miles
Miles 1800' CLIMB Dist
L|{ 0.0 |IRVINE CENTERDR | 2.5
R| 2.5 [LAGUNA CANYON 6.2
L| 8.7 [EL TORO 3.0
R[11.7 IMOULTON 1.2
GLENWOOD /
R112.9 PACIFIC PARK 2.0
CHASE /
L|14.9 WOOD CANYON 2.6
R| 17.5 |ALISO CREEK 0.7
L| 18.2 |just before LA PAZ 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
PEETS COFFEE
LA PAZ & ALISO CREEK
LAGUNA NIGUEL
return to Deerfield Park
L|18.3|LA PAZ (north) 1.0
PACIFIC PARK /
RI19.3 0OSO PARKWAY 31
L|22.4  MARGUERITE 0.9
L|23.3|LA PAZ 1.1
MUIRLANDS /
R| 24.4 BARRANCA 6.4
R| 30.8 |IRVINE CENTER DR | 3.3
R| 34.1 |DEERWOOQOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUN17M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.orqg

34 Miles
Miles 1800' CLIMB Dist
L|{ 0.0 [IRVINE CENTERDR | 2.5
Rl 2.5 [LAGUNA CANYON 6.2
L| 8.7 |[EL TORO 3.0
R|11.7 [MOULTON 1.2
GLENWOOD /
R 12.9 PACIFIC PARK 2.0
CHASE /
L} 14.9 WOOD CANYON 2.6
R| 17.5 [ALISO CREEK 0.7
L|18.2 |just before LA PAZ 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
PEETS COFFEE
LA PAZ & ALISO CREEK
LAGUNA NIGUEL
return to Deerfield Park
L| 18.3|LA PAZ (north) 1.0
PACIFIC PARK /
R 19.3 0OSO PARKWAY 3.1
L|22.4  MARGUERITE 0.9
L|23.3 (LA PAZ 1.1
MUIRLANDS /
R| 24.4 BARRANCA 6.4
R| 30.8 [IRVINE CENTER DR | 3.3
R| 34.1 [DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUN17M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

46 Miles
Miles HILLY Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTERDR | 2.5
R| 2.5 |[LAGUNA CANYON 6.2
L| 8.7 |EL TORO 3.0
R| 11.7 IMOULTON 1.2
GLENWOOD /
R 12.9 PACIFIC PARK 2.0
CHASE /
L|14.9 WOOD CANYON 2.6
R| 17.5|ALISO CREEK 0.3
R| 17.8 |ALICIA 2.3
R| 20.1 |CROWN VALLEY 2.1
L|22.2|CAMINO DEL AVION | 1.5
GOLDEN LANTERN /
L|23.7 MOULTON 5.3
L|29.0 |ALISO CREEK 0.6
X|29.6 |LA PAZ then right 0.1

LA PAZ & ALISO CREEK

FOOD / REST STOP
PEETS COFFEE

LAGUNA NIGUEL

46 Miles
Miles HILLY Dist
L|{ 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.5
Rl 2.5 |LAGUNA CANYON 6.2
L[ 8.7 |EL TORO 3.0
R|11.7 IMOULTON 1.2
GLENWOOD /
R 12.9 PACIFIC PARK 2.0
CHASE /
L1439 WOOD CANYON 2.6
R| 17.5|ALISO CREEK 0.3
R| 17.8 |ALICIA 2.3
R| 20.1 |CROWN VALLEY 2.1
L|22.2|CAMINO DEL AVION | 1.5
GOLDEN LANTERN /
L|23.7 MOULTON 5.3
L|29.0 |ALISO CREEK 0.6
X|29.6 |LA PAZ then right 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
PEETS COFFEE
LA PAZ & ALISO CREEK
LAGUNA NIGUEL
L|29.7 [LA PAZ (north) 1.0
PACIFIC PARK /
R|30.7 OSO PARKWAY 31
L[ 33.8 | MARGUERITE 0.9
L|34.7|LA PAZ 1.1
MUIRLANDS /
R|35.8 BARRANCA 6.4
R| 42.2 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R| 45.5 |DEERWOOQOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUN17L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

L[29.7]LA PAZ (north) 1.0
PACIFIC PARK /
RI30-716s0 PARKWAY 3.1
L[ 33.8|MARGUERITE 0.9
L][34.7]LA PAZ 1.1
MUIRLANDS /
R|35.8 |5 ARRANCA 6.4
R| 42.2[IRVINE CENTER DR | 3.3
R| 45.5 |DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUN17L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

51 Miles
Miles HILLY Dist
L| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR | 2.5
R| 2.5 [LAGUNA CANYON 6.2
L| 8.7 |EL TORO 3.0
R| 11.7 [MOULTON 1.2
GLENWOOD /
R|12.9 PACIFIC PARK 2.0
CHASE /
L| 149 WOOD CANYON 2.6
R| 17.5|ALISO CREEK 0.3
R| 17.8 |ALICIA 2.3
R| 20.1 |CROWN VALLEY 2.1
L|22.2|CAMINO DEL AVION | 1.5
GOLDEN LANTERN /
L|23.7 MOULTON 5.3
L|29.0 |ALISO CREEK 0.6
X| 29.6 [LA PAZ then right 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
PEETS COFFEE
LA PAZ & ALISO CREEK
LAGUNA NIGUEL
R| 29.7 |LA PAZ 1.5
L|31.2|CROWN VALLEY 0.6
L|31.8| MOULTON PKWY 2.2
R| 34.0 |OSO PKWY 3.3
L|37.3|FELIPE 1.1
L|38.4|LA PAZ 2.4
MUIRLANDS /
R| 40.8 BARRANCA 6.4
R|47.2 |IRVINE CENTER DR | 3.3
R| 50.5 |DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUN17LP1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

51 Miles
Miles HILLY Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTERDR | 2.5
R| 2.5 |[LAGUNA CANYON 6.2
L| 8.7 |EL TORO 3.0
R| 11.7 IMOULTON 1.2
GLENWOOD /
R 129 PACIFIC PARK 2.0
CHASE /
L|14.9 WOOD CANYON 2.6
R| 17.5|ALISO CREEK 0.3
R| 17.8 |ALICIA 2.3
R| 20.1 |CROWN VALLEY 2.1
L|22.2|CAMINO DEL AVION | 1.5
GOLDEN LANTERN /
L|23.7 MOULTON 5.3
L] 29.0 |ALISO CREEK 0.6
X|29.6 [LA PAZ then right 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
PEETS COFFEE
LA PAZ & ALISO CREEK
LAGUNA NIGUEL
R| 29.7 |LA PAZ 1.5
L| 31.2|CROWN VALLEY 0.6
L] 31.8| MOULTON PKWY 2.2
R| 34.0 |OSO PKWY 3.3
L| 37.3|FELIPE 1.1
L|38.4|LA PAZ 2.4
MUIRLANDS /
R| 40.8 BARRANCA 6.4
R|47.2 |IRVINE CENTER DR | 3.3
R| 50.5 |DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUN17LP1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




